DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
EXTRUDED ENDLESS
TIMING BELT FLEX
CURVILINEAR TOOTH

Applications
Marking
Product Codification
800-EE-R5M-25-PU-SS
means 800 EE R5M 25 PU SS
Length / 800,00 mm Extruded
Endless Section R5M Width 25,0mm PU White Stainless Steel cord
Flex Pitch  5,00 mm
7560-EE-R14M-55-PU-S-PAZ
means 7560 EE R14M 55 PU S PAZ
Length / 7560,00
mm
Extruded
Endless Section R14M Width 55,0mm PU White Steel cord Green nylon on
back
Flex Pitch  14,00 mm
CL2
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
282
2.2.10 EXTRUDED ENDLESS TIMING BELT FLEX CURVILINEAR TOOTH
5,0 mm
3,
6
m
m
8,0 mm
5,
4
m
m
14,0 mm
10
,0
 m
m
EE-R5M
EE-R14M
EE-R8M
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
EE-R5M-10-PU-S 3666445000608
EE-R5M-15-PU-S 3666445000592
EE-R5M-25-PU-S 3666445000585
EE-R5M-50-PU-S 3666445000578
EE-R5M-100-PU-S 3666445000561
EE-R14M-40-PU-S 3666445000479
EE-R14M-55-PU-S 3666445000462
EE-R14M-85-PU-S 3666445000455
EE-R14M-115-PU-S 3666445000448
EE-R14M-150-PU-S 3666445000431
EE-R8M-10-PU-S 3666445000554
EE-R8M-15-PU-S 3666445000547
EE-R8M-20-PU-S 3666445000530
EE-R8M-30-PU-S 3666445000523
EE-R8M-50-PU-S 3666445000516
EE-R8M-85-PU-S 3666445000509
EE-R8M-100-PU-S 3666445000493
EE-R8M-150-PU-S 3666445000486
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
CMW Power Transmission SAS
Your expert in
DRIVE BELT TECHNOLOGY
CMW Power Transmission designs, manufactures and